KILKENNY 5 ™ NOVEMBER 2017

1. B. BARRY

2. M. FITZGIBBON
3. J. LALOR

4. J. QUINLAN

5.
6
7
8
9

J. MOONEY

. J. GRIFFIN
. S. ALLEN
. S. MULVANEY

A. BROPHY

10.A. DOWNING
11.J. GRIFFIN
12.P. BROWNE
13.B. MCDONNELL
14.J. DOYLE

15.S. STEWART
16.M. ROONEY



KILKENNY 5 ™ NOVEMBER 2017
PREFERENCE LIST BOOKMAKERS TO FOLLOW IN ORDER

J. WARREN
M. SHEIL

J. FINN

D. MOONEY
M. KENNEDY
W. SAVAGE
D. CARLIN
PJ MCCAFFERTY
M O'NEILL
G. MURPHY
R. GERNON
M. O'NEILL



